AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
SPEED DAY 7. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 724 KUBACKI M. - . 1:?75:;’)9 6 1:45.008 14:17:56.915 9 2:00.263 14:19:02.007
1 1:40.785 14:03:51.385
, 1.39.335 12:0530.720  PO- 6 - # 706 STANKUNAS K. - . 0304y PO.10-#705LUBASP. -. fob s
3 1:38.190 14:07:08.910 1 1:45.285 14:06:38.397 1 1:50.099 14:05:47.159
4 1:37.880 14:08:46.790 2 1:41.648 14:08:20.045 2 4:11.923 14:09:59.082
5 1:37.439 14:10:24.229 3 1:40.781 14:10:00.826 3 1:46.716 14:11:45.798
6 2:00.284 1412:24.513 4 1:41.186 14:11:42.012 4 1:45.346 14:13:31.144
5 1:40.481 14:13:22.493 5 1:45.164 14:15:16.308
Po. 2 - # 720 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . . gg-gg;t 6 1:41.024 14:15:03.517 6 1:44.672 14:17:00.980
1 1:39.780 14:05:22.950 7 1:54.597 14:16:58.114 7 1:44.197 14:18:45.177
2 1:38.779 14:07:01.729
Diff. First Diff. First
3 1:38.354 14:08:40083  PO.7-#817 SZTRAF ). - . +03.459 Po.11-#719 KOWALIKL. -. +06.847
4 138332 14:10:18.415 1 1:43.547 14:09:26.315 1 1:46.781 14:04:52.912
< 1.38.383 14:11:56.798 2 1:40.898 14:11:07.213 2 1:45.485 14:06:38.397
6 1:38.122 14:13:34.920 3 1:45.956 14:12:53.169 3 1:45.351 14:08:23.748
- pppp— PTE—— 4 2:22.611 14:15:15.780 4 1:44.817 14:10:08.565
5 1:57.567 14:17:13.347 5 1:44.286 14:11:52.851
Po. 3 - #1000 TRENER J. MOLIK . -. vor s _ 6 1:45.163 14:13:38.014
1 1:41.360 14:07:28.727  PO.8-#721 SZTUDERA. -. + 8';';5; 7 1:45.479 14:15:23.493
2 1:41.285 14:09:10.012 1 1:41.906 14:07:30.488 8 1:50.885 14:17:14.378
3 1:39.910 14:10:49.922 2 1:41.367 14:09:11.855
4 1:39.381 14:12:29.303 3 1:41.248 14:10:53.103  Po. 12 - #722 PAWLICKIT. -. + gg;l{set
5 1:39.352 14:14:08.655 4 1:42.183 14:12:35.286 1 1:46.754 14:07:24.248
6 151567 14:16:00222 5 1:42.378 14:14:17.664 2 1:45.915 14:09:10.163
6 1:44.511 14:16:02.175 3 1:45.762 14:10:55.925
Po. 4 - # 702 MIERZWINSKI . - . N gglegsst 7 1:54.212 14:17:56.387 4 1:44.988 14:12:40.913
1 1:40.022 14:05:23.509 5 1:45.729 14:14:26.642
2 1:39.544 14:07:03.053 P0.9-#712KOSMALD. -. + I(J)Zfs;;slt 6 1:45.172 14:16:11.814
3 1:42.370 14:08:45.423 ! 1:43.737 14:04:53.988 7 1:45.498 14:17:57.312
2 1:45.041 14:06:39.029
Po. 5 - # 703 DOMALEWSKI M. - . + 05808 3 1:44.792 14:08:23.821
1 1.40.304 14:09:22.784 4 1:42.410 14:10:06.231
2 1:44.075 14:11:06.859 5 1:42.980 14:11:49.211
3 1:40.247 14:12:47.106 6 1:42.720 14:13:31.931
4 1:40.457 14:14:27.563 7 1:45.891 14:15:17.822
5 1:44.344 14:16:11.907 8 1:43.922 14:17:01.744

Fastest lap: 1:37.439
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A4
Sort by position Lapﬁmes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 13 - # 711 STECKI M. - . t07 652
1 1:47.624 14:04:58.584
2 1:46.666 14:06:45.250
3 1:45.919 14:08:31.169
4 1:46.106 14:10:17.275
5 1:46.323 14:12:03.598
6 1:46.203 14:13:49.801
7 1:45.320 14:15:35.121
8 1:45.270 14:17:20.391
9 1:45.091 14:19:05.482
Diff. Fi
Po. 14 - # 717 BRANDEBURAR. - . +09.003
1 1:46.462 14:04:43.781
Fastest lap: 1:37.439
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